Monitorler

LG Monitor gy g ]

S il
wdnd

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

22

21.

21.

15.

22

21.

Uriin

5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Philips

Asus

Dell
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Dell

Dell
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Samsung
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72,45 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

126,00
usb

177,45
usb

261,45
usb

418,95
usb

3.412,50
TL

93,45 USD



125 22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 103,95
g
usb

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 103,95
SUB usD
21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 6} 107,10
usD
- 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 6} 115,50
CCTV MONITOR usb
— 21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 126,00
o 7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR usD
—_u7 21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus ¢} 177,45
%?Zﬁffﬁ UsD
=
21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK Lenovo 0 199,50
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA usD
fﬁVﬁfte 21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 229,95
N T VGA DP usD
15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C Asus 6} 250,95
usD
7pE  15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 6OHZ ADAPTIVE- Msi 6} 261,45
mwatk{ SYNC PORTATIF usD
nne
®  15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD Asus 6} 271,95
- usd
15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ Lenovo 6} 273,00
USB-C usD
15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 292,95
usD
14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 313,95

DP USB-C usb
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15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACY 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6GWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

313,95
usb

383,25
usb

418,95
usb

546,00
usb

660,45
usb



